LG 20
StandNr: 4

Rolfes, Theis #90045

Schiiler mannl.

Wertung

StartNr: 27

15.11.2025 12:41

SV Lorup
Lorup Il

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

143.04r (136)
73.1 69.9

14235320000

0

1668 (15.), 1619 (10.), 1454 (17.)
212.0 (19.), 420.1 (20.), 454.7 (2.)

34.63 mm

2.26 mm rechts, 2.11 mm tief

Serie 1: 73.1 (69)
5.5=
8.7~

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 69.9 (67)
9.1e
75%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

91V 6.42
8.1% 9.1=

4547 (2.),457.2 (8.), 553.2 (6.)
31.14 mm
3.16 mm rechts, 0.66 mm hoch

6.7 % 51%
51¥% 6.4%

212.0(19.), 420.1 (20.), 456.2 (11.)
32.21 mm
1.37 mm rechts, 4.90 mm tief

6.5%
7.9%

6.3
10.1~

7.3
4.5

43¢
9.3V

FuBnoten-Legende:

QF - Schiitze hat sich fiirs Finale qualifiziert



